FEATURES：
 AC/DC Power Module
 Universal Input 90~264VAC
 High Efficiency Up To 82%
 Protection: Short Circuit /Overload
 3 Years Warranty
 ROHS Compliant
AC-DC Converter

Part Number
Output
Wattage
Output
Volatge
Output
Current
Efficiency
(W) Vdc mA %(TYP)
GX003-S03(B) 2.64 3.3 800 70
GX003-S05(B) 3.0 5 600 72
GX003-S06(B) 3.0 6 500 72
GX003-S07(B) 3.0 7 425 72
GX003-S08(B) 3.0 8 375 75
GX003-S09(B) 3.0 9 333 75
GX003-S10(B) 3.0 10 300 78
GX003-S12(B) 3.0 12 250 78
GX003-S13(B) 3.0 13 230 78
GX003-S14(B) 3.0 14 215 78
GX003-S15(B) 3.0 15 200 79
GX003-S16(B) 3.2 16 200 79
GX003-S18(B) 3.0 18 167 80
GX003-S24(B) 3.0 24 125 80
GX003-S27(B) 3.0 27 110 80
GX003-S36(B) 3.0 36 83 82
GX003-S48(B) 3.0 48 62.5 82
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO.,LTD
Rev:1 2020/4/10
GA/B/C003 SERIES